
ITTF Cadet Girls Singles  -  Slutspel

 271 BURGOS B

 188 AKAE K

 448 WHITTON L

 122 KAIM L

 048 CHAN R

 329 SER L Q
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 444 GIRI S

 444 GIRI S
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 188 AKAE K

 122 KAIM L

 384 JOHANSSON N

 292 ZAVARYKINA A

 192 HARIMOTO M

 123 KAUFMANN A

 449 HURSEY A

 190 YOKOI S

 042 GODA H

 121 PRANJKOVIC N

 144 EARLEY S

 291 DMITRIENKO S

 191 SHIRAYAMA A

 328 ZHOU J

 188 AKAE K

 292 ZAVARYKINA A

 192 HARIMOTO M

 190 YOKOI S

 042 GODA H

 291 DMITRIENKO S

 191 SHIRAYAMA A
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 310 PYATERIKOVA A

 124 STORTZ J

 291 DMITRIENKO S

 380 BAASAN N

 191 SHIRAYAMA A

 446 CUI K

 328 ZHOU J

-9, -8, 4, 8, 7

6, 8, 1

4, 6, 8

8, 9, 5

 013 VASILENKA D

 192 HARIMOTO M

 290 KOVRIGINA A

 123 KAUFMANN A

 449 HURSEY A

 296 VORONINA V

 445 TAN E

 190 YOKOI S

 042 GODA H

 195 MIRKADIROVA S

 293 KNIAZEVA S

 121 PRANJKOVIC N

 144 EARLEY S

4, 3, 4

6, 3, -8, 7

8, 8, 4

-7, 9, 8, 5

8, 12, 9

5, 3, 9

 298 PUGOVKINA I

 444 GIRI S

 391 TVEIT MUSKANT

-8, 4, 6, -11, 6

7, -5, 9, 15

 234 PETERS Anna, NED
 191 SHIRAYAMA Ami, JPN
 446 CUI Kayleigh, USA
 302 KURILKINA Kristina, RUS

 328 ZHOU Jingyi, SGP

 293 KNIAZEVA Sofia, RUS
 012 HARELAVA Palina, BLR

 121 PRANJKOVIC Naomi, GER
 144 EARLEY Sophie, IRL

 310 PYATERIKOVA Anna, RUS
 085 TITIEVSKAJA Aleksandra, FIN
 124 STORTZ Jele, GER
 397 NILSSON Alice, SWE

 291 DMITRIENKO Svetlana, RUS
 380 BAASAN Nomin, SWE

 445 TAN Emily, USA
 297 IVANOVA Anastasiia, RUS

 190 YOKOI Sakura, JPN
 042 GODA Hana, EGY

 387 OLSSON Linn, SWE
 195 MIRKADIROVA Sarvinoz, KAZ

 391 TVEIT MUSKANTOR Leah, SWE
 013 VASILENKA Darya, BLR

 049 ROGOVE Millie, ENG
 192 HARIMOTO Miwa, JPN
 290 KOVRIGINA Anastasya, RUS
 447 SONI Purvi, USA

 123 KAUFMANN Annett, GER
 449 HURSEY Anna, WAL

 146 HEINEN Silke, IRL
 296 VORONINA Vlada, RUS

 126 RAU Sarah, GER
 298 PUGOVKINA Iuliia, RUS
 327 LIU Sijia, SGP
 444 GIRI Swathi, USA

 188 AKAE Kaho, JPN

 330 CHENG Yoke Ning Janissa, SGP
 448 WHITTON Lara, WAL
 122 KAIM Laura, GER
 304 TSELYKH Daria, RUS

 048 CHAN Ruby, ENG
 329 SER Lin Qian, SGP

 384 JOHANSSON Nina, SWE
 243 MYKLEBUST Anje, NOR
 442 TUNG Faith, USA
 023 BARTOVA Tereza, CZE

 292 ZAVARYKINA Alina, RUS
 271 BURGOS Brianna, PUR

 188 AKAE K

 188 AKAE K

 192 HARIMOTO M

 188 AKAE K

 190 YOKOI S

 190 YOKOI S

 191 SHIRAYAMA A
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5, 3, 7
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9, -6, 8, 6

9, 6, 4
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